PS519338EN   page 1
October 5, 2022 9:02 AM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Connected Systems  page 3

PS519338EN   page 2
October 5, 2022 9:02 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4SNLED-LD5-48SL-UNV-L840-U
Domestic Preferences Length Series Lamp Type Lumen Package Voltage Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Length Series Lamp Type Lumen Package Voltage Options
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8T=8' Length
SNLED=
Commercial
LED Striplight (2)(2)
LD5=LED 5.0 Stocked Lumen
Packages
24SL (3)
28SL (3)
32SL
48SL
80SL
88SL
MTO Lumen
Packages
20SL (3)
36SL
37HL
40SL
44SL
52SL
56SL
56HL
60SL
60HL
64SL
64HL
68SL
72SL
85HL
96SL
104SL
112SL (5)
130HL (5)
170HL (4)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347V=347V
480V=480V (6)
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (7), (9)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (7), (9)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay (10)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming control (10)
Wiring
PI/CPI=Plug in and cross over plug in options (12)
PC6/515P=(NEMA 5-15P) 6' Cord with NEMA Straight Plug (11), (12)
PC6/L715=(NEMA L7-15P) 6' Cord with NEMA Twist Plug (11), (12)
Motion Sensors (13)
LB-ERMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row
LB-MRMS360=360° Low Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row
HB-ERMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - End of Row (8)
HB-MRMS360=360° High Bay Motion Sensor - Middle of Row (8)
CCT / CRI
L830=3000K, 80 CRI
L835=3500K, 80 CRI